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LANSING MALL 5330 West Saginaw Highway • Lansing, MI 48917

SCROLL DOWN TO SEE
PHOTOS OF LOCATIONS

Am
e
ric
a
na

Bi
st
ro

T
H

E
  

  
 E

N
U

E
B

Y
 E

L
E

V
E

N
  

  
 I

I 
E

V
E

N
T

S

1A
1B

2A
2B

3A

4B
4A

5B
5A

6A 6B

8A

7A

9A

Blade Display Unit



www.smartliteusa.com |  4800 North Federal Highway • Suite 200-A • Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: (561) 416-0220 | Fax: (561) 416-0260 | Toll Free: 1-877-768-5483

LANSING MALL
PANEL LOCATIONS

1A 1B

2A 2B

3A 4A



www.smartliteusa.com |  4800 North Federal Highway • Suite 200-A • Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: (561) 416-0220 | Fax: (561) 416-0260 | Toll Free: 1-877-768-5483

LANSING MALL
PANEL LOCATIONS

4B 5A

5B 6A

6B 7A



www.smartliteusa.com |  4800 North Federal Highway • Suite 200-A • Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: (561) 416-0220 | Fax: (561) 416-0260 | Toll Free: 1-877-768-5483

LANSING MALL
PANEL LOCATIONS

8A 9A


	Lansing Mall
	Lansing Mall 01
	Lansing Mall 02
	Lansing Mall 03

